STATE ELECTION 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016
Polls Open 7:00AM-8:00PM
At Chilmark Community Center

520 South Road
Last Day to Register to Vote and change party enrollment 

for the STATE ELECTION on November 8th, 2016:
· Wednesday, October 19, 2016
2-4pm, 7-8pm 

EARLY VOTING for the November 8th, 2016 STATE ELECTION:
Early Voting Site: Chilmark Town Hall   401 Middle Road

· Monday, October  24, 2016

8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Tuesday, October  25, 2016
8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Wednesday, October  26, 2016
8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Thursday, October  27, 2016
8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Friday, October  28, 2016

8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Monday, October  31, 2016

8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Tuesday, November  1, 2016
8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Wednesday, November  2, 2016
8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Thursday, November  3, 2016
8:00AM-12:00PM 

· Friday, November  4, 2016

8:00AM-12:00PM 

Last Day and Hour to Apply for an Absentee Ballot  for the 
STATE ELECTION on November 8th, 2016:
· Monday, November  7, 2016
12:00PM 

